**** Please be sure to check our website for the most up-to-date academic calendar

Academy Calendar 2022/23

as dates and times are subject to change

Revised 01/05/23
8/15/22 Athletics Parent Mtg (vball/bball) 6:00pm
8/25 Doors open for LCA fanwear 4:00pm
8/25 Orientation K4-6" grade 5:30pm
Orientation 7-12" grade 7:00pm
9/1/22 All staff Picture day 11:00am
Volleyball photos 12:15-1:30pm
9/6/22 First day of Academy 7:45am
Staff meeting 3:15pm
9/9/22 Grandparent’s Day (chapel & pastries) 8-8:50am
9/23/22 Academy Picture Day 9am-2pm
10/5/22 Early release (staff meeting) 2:30pm
11/2/22 Early release (staff meeting) 2:30pm
11/4/22 End of 1% quarter
11/11/22 Veteran’s Day Assembly Chapel 8-8:35am

11/17-11/18
11/19-11/28
12/7/22
12/22-1/4/23
1/5/22
1/27/23
2/1/23
3/1/23
3/11-3/20
3/24/23
3/25/23
3/31/23
3/31/23
4/5/23
4[7/23
5/3/23
5/19/23
5/26/23

Tom Meyer days (guest speaker)
Thanksgiving Break

Early release (Staff meeting)
Christmas Break

Return to academy

End of 2" quarter

Early release (staff meeting)
Early release (staff meeting)
Spring Break

Academy closed for Expo

Lake West Expo

End of 3rd quarter

Athletic Banquet

Early release (staff meeting)
Academy closed- Good Friday
Early release (staff meeting)

K5 and Senior Graduation

Last day of Academy (early release)

2:30pm

2:30pm
2:30pm

9am-4pm

6pm
2:30pm

2:30pm
1:30pm/6pm
12:30 release

(Seniors not required to attend after graduation)
Other events will be scheduled by administration and the Boosters



